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Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
180+68.66 | 64.58 | 0.00 0.00
181+68.76 | 71.26 | 251.79 | 251.79
182+68.96 | 90.42 | 299.97 | 551.76
183+69.63 | 102.68 | 359.89 | 911.65
184+69.64 | 106.90 | 388.32 | 1299.97
185+69.68 | 104.23 | 391.49 | 1691.46
186+69.88 | 56.38 | 298.04 | 1989.50
187+69.89 | 54.75 | 205.13 | 2194.63
188+70.01 | 40.64 | 175.91 | 2370.54
189+70.29 | 49.87 | 167.08 | 2537.62
190+72.49 | 81.05 | 246.79 | 2784.41
191+76.10 | 79.12 | 307.11 | 3091.52
192+31.15 | 61.35 | 142.77 | 3234.29
193+31.30 | 69.83 | 242.79 | 3477.08
194+32.15 | 62.81 247.71 | 3724.79
195+32.41 | 50.36 | 210.09 | 3934.89
196+33.09 | 41.25 | 169.94 | 4104.82
197+35.43 | 0.00 78.30 4183.12
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